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Tel: 5537 3750



COCKTAILS

Dry Martini
Gin & Dry Vermouth

Marguerita

Tequila, Cointreau, lime cordial & fresh lemon juice

Fallen Angel

Brandy, Kahlua, Baileys, Franjellico & cream

Japanese Slipper
Midori, Cointreau & fresh lemon juice

Mama Mia

Malibu, Kahlua, Creme de Cocoa & cream

Black Russian
Vodka, Tia Maria & coke

Golden Dream
Cointreau, Galiano, pure orange juice & cream

Espresso Martini
Vodka, Kahlue, Espresso

CHAMPAGNE
Yellow Glen Vintage

Proseco ltaly

BEER / SPIRITS
XXXX Gold

VB

Hahn Premium Lite
Cascade Lite

Crown Larger
Peroni

Corona
All Spirits Available

$19.50
$19.50
$19.50
$19.50
$19.50
$19.50
$19.50

$19.50

Bottle
$29.00
$37.00

$7.50
$9.00
$7.50
$7.50
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00



WINE BY THE GLASS
Wolf Blass Chardonnay

Rich Flavour - South Australia

Squealing Pig Sauvignon Blanc
New Zealand

Yulumba Cabernet Sauvignon
South Australia

Yulumba Merlot
South Australia

Lambrusco
Italy

Proseco Mini Bottle
Italy

WHITE WINE

McWilliams Fruitwood
Deliciously Fruity

Wolf Blass Chardonnay
Full Rich Flavour - South Australia

Squealing Pig Sauvignon Blanc
New Zealand

Mud House Sauvignon Blanc
New Zealand

Everflow Pinot Grigio
South Australia

RED WINE

Lambrusco
Italy

Mateus Rose
Portugal

Ingolby Cabernet Sauvignon
South Australia

Wirra Wirra Church Block Cabernet Shiraz Merlot

South Australia

Chianti
Italy

Glass

$8.50
$9.50
$8.00
$8.00
$7.50

$13.00

Bottle
$17.50

$29.50
$39.50
$42.50

$40.00

Bottle
$19.50

$28.50
$38.50
$45.00

$37.50



