



# Wine List

*Gino's*  
Trattoria  


**Shop 11, 128 Lae Drive  
Runaway Bay Q 4216**  
(Cnr Lae Dr & Oxley Dr)

**Tel: 5537 3750**

## COCKTAILS

Dry Martini	\$19.50
<i>Gin &amp; Dry Vermouth</i>	
Marguerita	\$19.50
<i>Tequila, Cointreau, lime cordial &amp; fresh lemon juice</i>	
Fallen Angel	\$19.50
<i>Brandy, Kahlua, Baileys, Frangelico &amp; cream</i>	
Japanese Slipper	\$19.50
<i>Midori, Cointreau &amp; fresh lemon juice</i>	
Mama Mia	\$19.50
<i>Malibu, Kahlua, Creme de Cocoa &amp; cream</i>	
Black Russian	\$19.50
<i>Vodka, Tia Maria &amp; coke</i>	
Golden Dream	\$19.50
<i>Cointreau, Galiano, pure orange juice &amp; cream</i>	
Espresso Martini	\$19.50
<i>Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso</i>	

## CHAMPAGNE

	Bottle
Yellow Glen Vintage	\$29.00
Proseco Italy	\$37.00

## BEER / SPIRITS

XXXX Gold	\$7.50
VB	\$9.00
Hahn Premium Lite	\$7.50
Cascade Lite	\$7.50
Crown Larger	\$9.00
Peroni	\$9.00
Corona	\$9.00
All Spirits Available	

## WINE BY THE GLASS

	Glass
Wolf Blass Chardonnay <i>Rich Flavour - South Australia</i>	\$8.50
Squealing Pig Sauvignon Blanc <i>New Zealand</i>	\$9.50
Yulumba Cabernet Sauvignon <i>South Australia</i>	\$8.00
Yulumba Merlot <i>South Australia</i>	\$8.00
Lambrusco <i>Italy</i>	\$7.50
Proseco Mini Bottle <i>Italy</i>	\$13.00

## WHITE WINE

	Bottle
McWilliams Fruitwood <i>Deliciously Fruity</i>	\$17.50
Wolf Blass Chardonnay <i>Full Rich Flavour - South Australia</i>	\$29.50
Squealing Pig Sauvignon Blanc <i>New Zealand</i>	\$39.50
Mud House Sauvignon Blanc <i>New Zealand</i>	\$42.50
Everflow Pinot Grigio <i>South Australia</i>	\$40.00

## RED WINE

	Bottle
Lambrusco <i>Italy</i>	\$19.50
Mateus Rose <i>Portugal</i>	\$28.50
Ingolby Cabernet Sauvignon <i>South Australia</i>	\$38.50
Wirra Wirra Church Block Cabernet Shiraz Merlot <i>South Australia</i>	\$45.00
Chianti <i>Italy</i>	\$37.50